HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

v #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two COPJ'-GS)' I-171 Yes, No
EXIT VISA: Yes__ No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

o~ . A
appizcant 1y viemnmifler, LG Vi alal
Last Middle First
~ —
Current Address 2 [ F THR™M Plhcdnz S WMB RN N
+ 7 nf
Date of Birth _9@:,4 oA (1‘30 Place of Birth

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) /O /{)417\4

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From _ 4 ! { To App2r, (197

SPONSOR'S NAME: _ O VERAERT NETABMBEY (Cintdey ConPErewvE
A ) Name )

PeBox sV, Sew To2mND 20 20746
Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

4 -~ - . 5
. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT {(PA) : ,ﬁe«, LE YA THIER
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES§ DATE OF BIRTH}| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

Koox 44 %f A g7 y.$2 WIFE

P ki 4. MEC 1y 73 Inrug
LE TN Ao MAR 11 9§ Sow
LE  Vimw prnes< PER 07 78 | Son
Le  m Pe Joe 1343 | o
Le A P SEP g YT | Sew

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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"I GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH L 55 d /BébTU/ C

kkkkkkhkhkkdkk

~ ) A

' D = ‘ 'V

ME (Ten Tu-nhan) : ﬁafV&umxi L& L/QAW“i _‘77747%,¢q
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1i)

\TE, PLACE OF BIRTH : TNA AL e -y . 75§51
lam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (NgayY Year (Nam)
:X (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): v Female (Nu): ¢
\RITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rarried (Co lap gia dinh): |/

‘inh trang gia dinh):

JDRESS IN VIETNAM  : _97 Le TN Phdn, UL TR4G, VN

>ia chi tai Viet-Nam)

L]

'LITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) v No (Khong) ___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 191 g To (Den):/XPR 21,19y}
: P

7 ~
,ACE OF RE-EDUCATION: LAl PV — & T AN
MP (Trai tu)

‘OFESSION (Nghe nghiep): &ﬂw

JUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
; ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
i GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam):

‘PLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co):
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

\

MBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): C>€
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tie

ILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 29 L& 7/mwM P/M»JZ
A
A pe ~T 2424
ME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):

REV. Tl . LeE OVERSENS VIE7MAMMESE & fAcre f?  CONFERIErCE
f oBox SVo St 7edw®d , D 22T¢C€
.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa=-Ky): Yes (co): _v No (Khong):

SLATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

\ME & SIGNATURE: ‘Z’&w% P o0.80x s'ro Sews 7D, #1024

JDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT
en, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

\TE: 7 /5 VL
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
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) ~ - .8
. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Kev, LE YA TR
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVESJ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.

Xozn 4y DIv Aol 0c7¢.$2 | iy

| LE kil 4ot Mec 73 | I
lﬁ'\ fll/fé};l />:V~) MrR 11 ¢ Sow
LE Vimb  prius | PER 077 28 | Som
e m D Jue 13-83 | (g
LC: g,: ,\/m&o SEP 04 . S

CEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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Iy :iha Trang ,k: niay 17 théng 0 ,»'m 1989
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IRLLDON COMETiii s Yor Imprisoned Pastors anfl Clhiriati-:nr
in Vietnam . -

-

G ot gdi :

vony Kinh €81 : Ong liye su 2gn s1 _NGUYSN XUin 0c
: Imrdny> Ban cua H icp Hol.

vzide het, kinh xin Qu¥y vi yui 10ng phgn lgy bije thy hén hon -
ngy . Cau xin- ‘Dite Shb: opdd hin" ¢ _clng thénh chgg cgg Quy vy de
lan vinh hien Danh Cha va on ui ,say dyng HT Chila kn&p noi .

284 1d gon tiyons nag cla (18,18 VAN 10 ( B‘hguyan xuan Sijc. 4
b%et ro ,nfm 1972 la ban dong hoc v3i Aph NGUYEN XUAN SON) , rat vui
ming 6udg bist Quy. vy gda lo can t igp bag lanh cho 5 Vi MQTD R c¥ebb
trone quy thu da gdi ¢en vi Phy {4 g uhitt Bp Nggol Giao'HoaPy,ung
?obgrt La Funseth ,REJY 10/%1/19\ vua roi. Gau xin Chua s0m can
thigp va tin ctic ringc hy ee ra i1, X

iida Phye aemh 1963 ,kni §01 ai gilng 15 3 CAMBANH , bj bt gianm
chung vdi gt vl Truyep ﬁqo khuc (Vi ,ay ¢a ayde bao lonh theo dign
u9an 1) ly do, 1 Truyen DgQ trai phép. Nhung Chuc @& ean thigp,cho
toi 6Udc ra khoi C uu nFay @2/4{138J theo nhu E$Hh THA (co g{nh
xen theo day). ™} 46, d€n nay, s\ hgu vigo Chég cda toi giip phicu khd
khin, toi pbai net guc can a3m ,nhe dn Chia mds gid dudc chuc vy va
zidng dgy noi Bl can .

o] a¥ toi {ng 331 aen Quy vi §hu, nay ,vi trong thu cla .iycsu
1y Conyr n gdi Aen ong runseth ,co ndi. "Moreover,our brethrean
request tha% all former relained m;n;aterg should be allowed ¢o come
here....lg,here »11 more % n hbundred igse churches, will sponso:
them * itOi thidt nghl sy thit ghgch tol ggp 13 qud nhoé men d€ so wdi -
cac S trong éign a@dfydg bao linh tronﬁ tht ay « Hhung ,t91 hy,
vong réng Quy‘Vi cung ge thong canm cho chur hre tuoi cua tol muon )
dqyde hau vigc Cha cach hét 1lon:, trou thi gid nhung v81 tinn huong
nay kho long thoa’ man agsc .

154 aa xong cgudng trinh B.Th ngn 197 (kInh_ g&i bdn_sao vin
bing kén theo day) yUdg vgni cla toi 1a gydc hge thém pia dg phyce
Chla th;et thye hdn. fdc t i dydc nh3p hec vao tru cug Tan s
K JHguzen ann DUe dgng 1: Gian uOC Hoe vy. (WEnm 1975 toi ¢o diqdc
ﬂhap nhgy vao hpe chung vien ,LConcoepdia St.Louis,Missouri,co dinh kém
viin thd 87 )s gcv gy, neu ng vl Xed thay dign.clta ;ai,co ;he dyde
bAo lanh,icinh xin vuy v} chap, tiugn, vd can thifp, de toi' sdp ayde
*iea tyc thins “ieﬂ chie YV cach “hoa long (Og c M TS.Nguyen iuag RS
biet u3.HAT 10 ’HUUb,ﬂL g Lestuero,iA., Anh Phude la onh em bgn re
v3i toi).
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‘ M.A.R. program at Concordia Seminary.

ANDOEN

!
b, o ens ff‘

March 18, 1975

Mr. Le Van Thien -
Theological Bible College
P.0. Box 73 NHA-TRANG
SOUTH VIETNAM

Dear Mr. Le:

I am happy to inform you that you have been admitted to the

I understand your major concern is finances. Please fill out
the enclosed forms and send them to Mrs. Margaret Freymark,
our director of financial aid. After these are evaluated, she

will contact you and inform you with regard to what if any
financial aid is available.

1f you are gfanted a ncholafshig and are able to come, please

let us know and we shall make the necessary arrangements for
your formal admission.

Cordially yours,

John W. Klotz - ‘ .
Director, School for Graduate Studies , : e
JWK :ew

— - S e e M, ) . 5
enc. ’

5t

m

ec: Mrs. Margaret Freymark

CORD!A SEM!NARY . 80! DE MUN AVENUE . SA!NT LOUIS, MISSOURI 63105 ¢ 314 » 721.5934

nunonigﬂj;“““

-
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. COLLEGE SCHOLARS P SERVICE:

QF THE COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION BOARD .
e )
) W 55
CONFIDENTIAL
DECLARATION AND CERTIFICATION OF FINANCES

" A Certificate of Eligibility (Form 1-20 or DSP-66) will not be authorized until this
form is completed and returned to the institution to which you are applying.

] 12 Months
ESTIMATE OF STUDENT EXPENSES FOR THE 1975-76 ACADEMIC YEAR WRGREDTEKS
(To be completed by the institution)

$..2200.00

TUITION AND FEES
ROOM AND BOARD ~$_1700.00
BOOKS AND SUPPLIES $_400.00
MEDICAL CARE (including insurance costs) $_100.00
PERSONAL EXPENDITURES (clothing, laundry, ;nd 56 on) $___600.00
TRANSPORTATION s.;SQ.QQ_
~ OTHER $ :
o Thesis Typing .  $__.300.00
JR— s - .L
s

TOTAL $_5350.00

OFFICE OF FINANCIAYL XTN
AND EDUSING
Retumn to: Concordia Seminary .« ., i
801 DeHun Avenue
St. Louis, Ho. 63105

s rs -
— I d
NAME (underline your family name) L E | Hi{.: N VA N

HOME ADDRESS

NUMBER AND STREET (IF APPLICASLE)

L) -

o«

COPYRIGHT R 1971, 1973 BY COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION BOARD. ALL KICHTS RUSIRVED. -

b x({‘\Y\‘J\‘S\q\qW" o
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ODP CHECK FORM

b
o

MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA_ (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

To

From:
P.0.BOX 5435

Name:

Date:

?/u[ft!?9

Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
- Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

LE VAN THEWN

Date of Birth:

66 /p (] X7

Address in VN

29 18 Thouls

Phuno ns

Mg Tro%o g Yo

Spouse Name:

Number of Accompanying Relatives:

Reeducation Time: 5 Years Months Days
IV #
VEWL #
I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes ; No.
Special List §
Sponsor:
Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)
/
Sincerely,
s —

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H)
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Hal Ddng Quén Trl

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THIHANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOH
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
+EP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Execytive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
15t Vice-President
TRAN KIM DUNG
2nd Vice-|
NGUYEN VAN GIOH
. Sacretary Genecal
TRAN THI PHUONG

Deputy Secretary
NGUYEN THE HANH
Treasurer

€6 Vin Doan
Advisory Commiitee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

PINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
F VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

HOI Gl

FAMILIES

DATE: July 20, 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: Reverend Le Van Thien

Date of Birtl.._juna 01,1951

ve) NEED: ZVH dad LOL

Length of Time in Re—educationCamp__ 1 _years

Dear SiriMadam:

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance in the processing
of this applicant.

(Mrs.)
esident

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by_Rev. T.G.L.Lee,Overseas VN Church

Conferengg shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association
at the address that appears above.



Hai DAng Qudn Tri
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NGUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOH
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN KIM DUNG

TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chép Hanh T.U.
Execytive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAD
18t Vice-President
TRAN KM DUNG
2nd Vice-Presi
NGUYEN VAN GIOt
. Secretary General
TRAN THI PHUONG

NGUYEN THI HARM

Treasurer

C6 Védn Doan
Advisory Commiitee

HIEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HO!I GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.Q. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

DATE: July 20, 1989

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-000!

Re: Reverend Le Van Thien

Date of Birth.. j,.. 01, 1951

(ve) NEED X ZEVB 4nd LOL

Length of Time in Re—education Camp__ ;.

years
4

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the above referenced former re-education
camp detainee in Vietnam, | am forwarding to you the enclosed document(s)
to complete his record with your office. | trust that the document(s) will be
sufficient.

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns, please feel free to
contact us at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance in the processing
of this applicant.

Sincerely yours,

(Mrs.)
dent

Enclosures

NOTE: This applicant has been sponsored by_Rev. T.G.L.lLee.Overseas VN Church

Conferengg shown in the attachments.

It is also requested that the Letter Of Introduction be sent to our Association

at the address that appears above.



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Twa Copies) I-171 Yes, Mo
EXIT VISA: Yes No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

' A
appizcant v viernmiflr  LE Vit Halal
Last Middle First
-~ - .
Current Address 32-L¢: THRMNY Plhedn? , wMBTRHIE ey
L] { “{
Date of Birth ~94c,,c~4 (451 Place of Birth
Previous Occupation(before 1975) 6;:¢¢:7€L7\1
(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From __ { 9 1 { To 4?9—‘2,9/(, I?{}
SPONSOR'S NAME: _ D VERAEAT NETABMESE (Crhcden conNFPEREE
o Name .
PoRox §§V | Siw 72800, A,) 2046
Address & Telephone
NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone : Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

~ - i
. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Kev. L& /P THIEN
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Xibn 4l o A 0752 | e
£ ﬁf“é',a{,m ' ey 73 Inug
LE TN MR 1 3¢ Sow
LE  Vimp pnese | PER 07 78 | som
le M Dy Joe 1383 | g
Le & A e SEP g g | Ses

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



I GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0633

INTAKE FORM (Two Copiles)

MAU DON VE LY-LICH L é\§ d [3(1)&71)( C

khkkdhkhkdkkkdkk

~ A
. -~ P
ME (Ten Tu-nhan) : Levew.t LE - L TN
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)
\TE, PLACE OF BIRTH : Lo e S/ (5 5/
iam, noi sinh) Montk (Thang) Day (NgayY Year (Nam)
:X (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): v Female (Nu): ¥
W\RITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rlarried (Co lap gia dinh): {/

'inh trang gia dinh):

)DRESS IN VIETNAM  : ?2 [“‘E TUEN @WNK; Nl/f'k,’fkd/&/% vV

>ia chi tai Viet~Nam)

LJ

'LITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) v~ No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu): 1‘1’157 To (Den) : APR 21,’(18’3

—~7 & ~ ~
,ACE OF RE-EDUCATION: Lol P — & 7
MP (Trai tu)

OFESSION (Nghe nghiep): éixzzfQAn/

JWUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
! ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):
! GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu):

Date (nam) :

‘PLICATION FOR 0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co}:
1V Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):
4
MBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): C)C

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

.ILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai vN): 29 L& 7’7/7m~/)4 PlAe DT
A 7

A T RAWNG
\ME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
REV. Tl L. LEE OQVERSEAS VIETMAMESZE C 7 cre M CONFERITINCE
P o RBosxw STV  St'7eAwD |, D 22T ¢6€
.5. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): v No (Khong):

ILATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN):

\ME & SIGNATURE: _W , PoBex §YV, Ses 7eAD, F100 Tt |
JDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT e Gri) _
fen, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

ATE: 7 /5 79
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




Page 2

~ - .0
. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : Kev. L& /AN 7¥EN
(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH} RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
Xiio f D% pol 07 0.5 | iy
 LE tiee 4ot /MG 73 Irrug
L/Eﬂhﬁfr S MR 1 ¢ Sow
L Vit prhes | PEB 07 28 | son
e /M Dyc JoL 13-43 | g
Le AL Do SEP 64 g | Ses

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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March 18, 1975

o * Mr. Le Van Thien -

| . Theological Bible College
' P,0. Box 73 NHA-TRANG

\ SOUTR VIETNAM

! ’ Dear Mr. Le:

I am happy to inform you that you have been admitted to the
M.A.R. program at Concordia Seminary.

I understand your major concern is finances. PFlease £ill out
i the enclosed forms and send them to Mrs. Margaret Freymark,

i ) our director of financial aid. After these are evaluated, she
i will contact you and inform you with regard to what if any
financial aid {s available.

If you are granted a scholaiship and are able to come, please
let us know and we shall make the necessary arrangements for
1 your formal admission.

Cordially yours,

John W. Klotz
Director, School for Graduate Studies

JWK:ew

enc.

cé: Mrs, Margaret Freymark

. CORDIA SEMINARY « 801 DE MUN AVENUE « SAINT LOUIS, MISSOUR! 63105 + 314 « 721.5934

Naunan Thatwnnn

s

ot
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COLLEGE SCHOLARSHIP SERVICE -
OF THE COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION BOARD .
" B L% .
W S5

' CONFIDENTIAL
DECLARATION AND CERTIFICATION OF FINANCES

A Certificate of Eligibility (Form 1-20 or DSP-66) will not be authorized until this
form is completed and returned to the institution to which you are applying.

12 Months
ESTIMATE OF STUDENT EXPENSES FOR THE 1975-76 ACADEMIC YEAR Qﬂm
(To be completed by the mshtutaon)
TUITION AND FEES as_zzon.m___'_
ROOM AND BOARD E - $_1700.00 ~ K
BOOKS AND SUPPLIES s 400.00
MEDICAL CARE (including insurance costs) =~ o 5__lm..QQ_;
PERSONAL EXPENDITURES (clothing, laundry, and so on)  $___600.00
TRANSPORTATION , . s__50.00
 OTHER ‘ $ ; ‘
& ThesisTyping .  $_.300.00
$
TOTAL $_5350.00

OFFICE OF FINANCIAL XTI

Return to: Concordia Seminary . il
) 801 Delun Avenue

St. Louis, Mo. 63105

» — ”~ '
NAME (underline your family name)} L E | H , E N VA N

HOME ADDRESS

NUMBER AND STREET {If APPLICABLE)

g -
J. conlxcm& 1971, 1973 Y COLLEGE ENTRANCE EXAMINATION SOARD. ALL RIGHTS RESERYED.

)TN N NNy Ny v v )
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Nhatrang ,14.5.1690

Kinh gdi : Myc su Tan si Lf CONG THUEN
D¥c Trach NGQAI VU
OVERSEAS VIETNAMESE CHURCH CONFERENCE
PO.Box 550 Suitland , HD 20746
USA

Kinh Thua Myc su TAN SI :

Chung toi chan thaph cam dn Ong liyc su Nggai Vy d8 chuyén
181 cua Gng Bgn chung ta la PHAN- bE ve LS\ hita gitp d3 cua
eng 201 v&i danh sach 5 Vi ,t”ong a5 co toi.

Triide het phal thanh that cam dn Hs.Ngeai Vy, vi nha la
thu Ong gdl len Ong PHAN sk ,co danh sach chung toi phia
sau thu, nen ching t0i 43 dydc de dang ky HYP DING v8iDICH
VU XUAT NHAP CANH Chi Whénh 2 cua Bg Ngi Vy VN,

Theo thong 1¢ , nhing thu nao do H{I BCAN hign & 1Y gdiqua
Tga pgi su Bangkok Ny mdi dyde citu xet, con ca nhan N pha1
th du nhdng diey kign uu tien s09Q mdi nhan. Vl Vay, t01
da gdi it nhity 13 3 BON_theo tu cach ¢a nhan, kem theo mQt
BON nita gau nay bdng TISNG ANH ,tlic la 4 DBON tat cd.Nhiung
dé cho Toa Dgi si Bapgkok cltu xet uu tién, kinh nhd Onglis
%8&1 Vg gai tr@c tiep m@t Van Thu theg tu gach HQI DOAN

B 3ng,TIENG ANH_, thiet nghi ring bdl BON cua  Quy
vi neudi ta mdl chiéu ¢d cho to0i. dVdc nhap canh Hoa I y.

Mgt khac, kinh xin Ong Liyc su thong bdo cho Ong PHAN 58
ve tlnh trang cua t01 séQ co XUA1 CANH. Theo Hgp dong thi
4 - ;hang ,phung thgdng thudng CQ tride é thang. Nhu vay y
khoang thang 7 thi chung toi co HC CHI=ZU, élnh xin Gng I'S.
nhd Ong FHAN SE gidi thigu teén t0i qua_Trudng Doan Phon
van Rlchard BEER dg t gom nay cho dén luc toi nhan L%

arT U

CHIEU se x\.}y aygcce puuna van . oa ua .

Kinh xin Ong 1iS. Ngoai vy cho t0i dyde biét HOI THANE VY.
tgi CA gé l¢ mei ho sd bao tr¢ cho t01, @0 1la HQi Thanhnao,
hg ¢o can 1y ljch gia ainh chung t6i khong,? Khi viét thu
qua ;oa Pgi su My Bangkok, Lkinh xin MS. g;dl thigu ludn HT
5é dung bao lanh cho toi de ho agdc yén long .

MQt 1lan nifa_t0i xin thanh thay cam, on sy gilp ¢3 c . quy
ma Myc sy &a danh cho riéng toi. Cau xin DCT hdng cung
thanh chuc cua Myc gu ,

Tran trgng cam on va Kinh chdo :

L st hood’

Le v&n TQién
22 Ie thanh Phudng
NHATRARG

ANyt s



Sau day 1a nhiing giay t3 kinh nhd Kyc Su
NGQAI VY thay cho HQI OVERSEAS VY CHURCH
CONFERENCE gdi glm qua Toa dgi su MY 3
Bangkok, Thailan 3 :

1/ APPLICATION FOR IV, number and
RESETTLEMENT in U.8.4A .

2/ RELEASE CERTIFICATE
3/ BYP bONG DJCH VY XUAZT NHEF cluH



APPI;IOA'I‘ION

FOR IV | NUMBER
« And o
RESETTIEMENT IN U.S.A.
WWWWWWWWWW

T0 Q‘HE DIRN’I.‘OR OF 0. D. P.

"AMERICAN EMBASSY

127 Panjebhum Building oathorn Tail Road
‘Bangkok 10120 =

. THAILAND
I. GENERAL BIOGRAFPHY : B
- Name' ¢ IE VAN THIEN - Birth: June 1 ,1951 Quang Nem
. (Family) (Middle) (Given name ) (Date) - PQace§

- Address in Vietnam : 32 Ie ¢ Thanh Phudng NHA TRANG

g ON AGCOUNT OF THE AGREEMENTS BETWEEN U. s. AND BRV.GOVERNMENTS
on JULY 30,1989 and after that on E’EB.199O ,

- I request that the following NAMES still in Vietnam to be considered
for Admission to The United States . ¢t -

I'.%M%ietnamese Order %ﬁi% :0:3 173'%&? / % - 8EX T.L_% pglii%g'nt
1, IE VAN THIEN 611 | 1951 QuNam | "M
(Principal Applicant - w. . _
2, KIEU THI THAT AN |10 | 8 | 1952| Q.Nem | 'F wife
'3, IE KIEU AT LINH 8 | 12| 1973| N.Treng | - Fi- Daughter
4, LE THIEN AN 3 | 11] 1975| N.Treng | M Son
5. IE VINH PHUGC 21 7| 1978| N.Trang |- M. Son
6. LE AT BUC 7 1 15| 1983| N.Treng | M. Son
7. LE AT NHAN 91 9| 1985| N.Trang-| M - - Son

II. OIOSED REIATIVE WORK WITH AMERIOANS : / US.Governmen‘b /

_Name of Employee 1/ IE VAN THIEN .
-Jdob Title INTERPRETER -
-~Name of" Gompany or Orgenization : CIVIC ACTION OF TIEN-SHA CAMP
‘DANANG BAY .

-Supervisor 's pneme : - CHAPIAIN MAJOR OHRISTOPHER B. "YOUNG

d
- 1vis:lon/0ffic.e Interpreter of Chaplain tg Office an
(?:’:tggggiption) n MEDICAL SERVICE PERIODIGAI: TERMS

~Duration of Employment : FROM 1/1/1967 TO 5/2/1968

-



- Reason for Separation : On 9/1/1968 I attended '.Eh.B.'in
NHATRANG BIBILE COLLEGE
2/ (spouse) KIEU THI THAI AN
-Job Title: : - Teacher of VIETNAMESE TANGUAGE
~ Name of Organization- : SUMMER LINGUISTICS INS‘.MIEUI‘E (S L.I.)
195 Hoang Vin Thu ’ Nhatrang City , HON CHONG Branch.

- Supervisor 's Name ~ TIIM OOOPER » Director of Honchong
. Branch
- Section/Division/Office: H TAUGHT ‘-_Vietnamese to the CHIIDREN

(Job Description) of the S.L.I ' Missionaries at
, HON CHONG Branch V '
"= Duration of Employment : FROM- 2/1/1972 T0 3/1/1974

- Reason fioi* Separation : POI;J:I.‘IOAL GHANGED before and after
)1975 in vmmm .

III. ARRESP : |
- Date / Place of Arrest :  APRIL 3 , 1983
B o 1 | RANH and NHATRANG'
= Name Location of Prisona or , o
Re = Education Camp 3 CAM RANB PRISON and | .
NHA TRANG PRISON (District and Provim;)
Reason of Arrest : THE FERSECUTION WAS OCQOURRED WHIIE THE

‘Principdl Applicant was preaohing ‘GOSPEL on the EASTER ~ DAY .
After that the IOCAL CHAPEL in CAMRANH was closed until now .

Date .of release /Reason t . APRIL 23, 1983 by The Defenced
Ietter ‘of The Rev. PHAM XUAN TIN ,, ‘District Superintendent of
OENTRAI: GHHE’E at NHA‘IRANG Gity.

IV. RETATIONSHIP WITH BROTHERS AND SISTERS WHO m_.'uiow UsS.
OIDIZEN h

Y/ .
- Name K'.IEU THI HONG NHUNG Date of Birth: April 8, 1H9
- Relai:ion@ip with the Principal Applicant :

' sxnm&s s:csmm '8F PRINOIPAL mmm '8 BPOUBE




- Address in UsAL, , WESTWEGO , IA .7009%
Occupation : Minister of The Baptist Church in Westwego . -
(Her HUSBAND) r

AS
2/ | N

- Name ¢ KIEU TUAN NAM Date of Birth ¢ June 17 , 1959

= Relationship with the Principal Applicant :

SIBLINGS BROTHER OF PRINOIPAL APPLICANT ' 8 SPOUSE

- Address in USA, ¢ '~~~ — "7 77 AVENUE ROSEMEAD
CA 91770 . '
Occupation : A Student 6£_Th:M in CAIVIN THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY
s, Grand Rapids , MI 49507

V. THE SPONSORED AGENCY :

- Name- of The Agency : OVERSEAS VIETNAMESE. CHURCH) OONFERENOE
'~ Name of Chairman 3 - Rev.Dr. NGUYEN XUAN BUC ,PO.Box 814
Garden Grove , CA 92642
- Rev.Dr. IY CONG THUAN ,External Affairs
Coordinator

- Name of Church Sponsoring : Rev. NGUYEN PEU CAM will request
certain VN Church in OA sponsors .

- External Affairs Cgordinator Address Rev;Dr: IY CONG THUAN
P.0,Box 550 Suitland , MD 20746

VI. REMARKS "After 1975, The Vietnamese Communist Government
has stopped all religious activities to all Religions,

particularly to The Vietnamese Protestant Church. Therefore,We,The
Faculty of NHATRANG BIBLE COLLEGE were moved out with nothing. We
lost our Institute, residences , occupations , poverty and all daily
- furniture also were forced residence in Nhatrang city during 13 past

years (1978-1990). I, myself , vrafter the trials, have been putting
in restraint , but due to His Church , daring teaching Bible ,oftenly
in danger , I have been keeping as an Itinerant Pastor for His
Iiving Word . Tn some recent days , I also received a promissory
letter from Dr. ROBERT W,.,BEDINGFIELD senior Minister of the
CENTRAL REFORMED CHURCH in Grand Rapids, MI , to sponmsor me a
Scholarship for attending the Master of Theoiogy (Th.M.) program in
CALVIN SEMINARY ., "

VII. TION
NOQARIZAjgzng 254;@)‘ 'f7%t' above Zzwz%ngagaifév;
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SUBSCRIBED AND BWORN TO ME

beethn Toae

Tea —

Signature of Notary "W OF NOTARY

NOTE: Rev. IUU VKN GIAO S ST
Senior Minister of NHATRANG GEN‘BRAL CHUROH
* Secretary ‘of Cen’dral District of The Vietnamese
Protestant Church .

-_THE _END
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